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8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/28/2023

Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:42.81 * Tashi Lama10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 161 2:30.12*Willett, Anya

32.49 38.79 42.63 36.21

Gators-LE 162 2:39.36*Guillan, Kat

34.47 38.61 50.73 35.55

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.15 * Camden Doerrer10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 181 1:59.60*Ham, Daniel

26.09 30.89 34.16 28.46

GYB-LE 182 2:04.59*Blawas, Michael

25.80 31.85 38.12 28.82

GYB-LE 183 2:19.88Byers, Aidan

29.27 35.09 42.82 32.70

GYB-LE 174 2:27.01Fisk, Shawn

30.80 36.46 46.04 33.71

GYB-LE 185 2:28.50Wagner, Brock

31.02 36.48 49.03 31.97

DYP-LE 176 2:33.86Click, Alexander

29.73 39.77 49.30 35.06

GYB-LE 177 2:36.81Betscakos, Joaquin

30.76 40.71 52.43 32.91

GYB-LE 178 2:44.38O'Brien, Gabe

32.44 36.69

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:34.63 * Emma Rich10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 131 2:28.01*Scott, Ava

33.26 36.43 43.96 34.36

GYB-LE 142 2:31.85*Rich, Emma

31.28 37.66 46.78 36.13

Wildcats-OH 143 2:36.87Engelking, Clara

36.56 38.84 47.12 34.35

GYB-LE 134 2:50.17Cole, Audrey

36.56 41.36 51.87 40.38

Wildcats-OH 145 2:52.42Schick, Grace

38.65 44.48 51.70 37.59

YYN-LE 146 2:57.74Kelly, Vanessa

36.60 43.72 57.22 40.20

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:42.14 * Ethan Marquart10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 2:13.16*Warren, Dannie

28.71 33.10 40.34 31.01

Waves 142 2:26.08*Harris, Hunter

28.56 38.61 44.13 34.78

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:24.27 * Olivia Bramlett10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 1:20.27*Bramlett, Olivia

39.18 41.09

Gators-LE  92 1:26.90Sederland, Mackenzie

42.08 44.82

Wildcats-OH  93 1:27.91Tekavec, Marin

GYB-LE 104 1:34.69Veselinovic, Jovana

45.08 49.61

Wildcats-OH 105 1:35.27Bildstein, Taylor

47.00 48.27

GYB-LE 106 1:39.40Jefferson, Savannah

LCE  97 1:41.71Alexander, Emma

49.10 52.61

YYN-LE  98 1:47.43Fetkovich, Annabella

48.35 59.08

GYB-LE  99 1:53.20Weimer, Emersyn

52.59 1:00.61

Tigersharks-LE  910 1:53.97Booth, Brooklyn

53.46 1:00.51

Tigersharks-LE  911 1:57.87Collins, Emily

50.63 1:07.24

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQRoland, Maggie

Arms underwater recovery - fly

Tigersharks-LE  9--- DQSmith, Josie

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1:10.60 1:24.67

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:21.61 * Simon Penney10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 1:13.70*Herb, Aaden

34.24 39.46

GYB-LE 102 1:22.54Veselinovic, Jovan

39.24 43.30

Wildcats-OH 103 1:30.03Hudak, Ethan

43.15 46.88

GYB-LE 104 1:31.38Nyeste, Mathias

44.08 47.30

Waves 105 1:33.30Staiger, Elliot

42.32 50.98

GYB-LE 106 1:39.98Krstevski, Marco

46.48 53.50

GYB-LE 107 1:41.42Stephenson, Zane

50.84 50.58

GYB-LE  98 1:41.92McGowan, Logan

47.58 54.34

Tigersharks-LE  99 1:45.41Wright, Ben

48.32 57.09

GYB-LE 1010 1:52.30Allega, Liam

54.53 57.77

GYB-LE  9--- DQXeros, Nicholas

One hand touch - fly

55.54 57.81

Tigersharks-LE  9--- DQColecchi, Matteo

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1:15.97 1:29.05

GYB-LE  7--- DQAllega, Franklin

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

1:09.54 1:17.41
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:09.57 * Ava Scott10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 1:11.86Johnson, Eleanor

31.38 40.48

GYB-LE 122 1:15.50Marks, Peyton

34.57 40.93

DYP-LE 113 1:15.55McKimm, Kerrigan

31.29 44.26

DYP-LE 114 1:16.11Blatz, Addison

34.77 41.34

Wildcats-OH 125 1:16.56Engelking, Arianna

34.21 42.35

Wildcats-OH 116 1:17.22Washburn, Abby

36.52 40.70

GYB-LE 127 1:17.37Spano, Ava

33.72 43.65

GYB-LE 128 1:18.02Davis, Olivia

36.79 41.23

GYB-LE 129 1:18.60Smith, Molly

37.86 40.74

Wildcats-OH 1210 1:18.76Pawlowski, Kaylynn

33.23 45.53

GYB-LE 1211 1:20.04Hayakawa, Eri

36.45 43.59

Waves 1112 1:20.78Ramsier, Ava

40.29 40.49

GYB-LE 1113 1:27.55Barnhart, Sophie

39.83 47.72

GYB-LE 1214 1:32.12Noble, Reagan

39.38 52.74

Gators-LE 1215 1:32.44McPeak, Kendall

42.70 49.74

GYB-LE 1116 1:33.90Hernandez, Julia

44.39 49.51

GYB-LE 1217 1:35.67Ewing, Ayealyn

43.23 52.44

Gators-LE 1118 1:37.19Helfrich, Emily

Tigersharks-LE 1219 1:39.64Teter, Helena

46.83 52.81

GYB-LE 1120 1:44.10Rak, Kadin

48.24 55.86

GYB-LE 1121 1:45.38Donahue, Addison

51.31 54.07

GYB-LE 1122 1:46.58Sinkovitz, Nora

52.16 54.42

GYB-LE 1223 2:03.12Noble, Gigi

1:05.16 57.96

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQDailey, Sophie

Downward butterfly kick - breast

1:01.36 1:14.03

GYB-LE 11--- DQWeimer, Haylee

Downward butterfly kick - breast

46.98 57.19

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:13.20 * Colton Cutwright10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 121 1:10.21*Tovtin, Logan

31.24 38.97

YYN-LE 122 1:11.50*Pickens, Sammy

33.84 37.66

YYN-LE 123 1:12.50*McKelvey, Jensen

32.04 40.46

Wildcats-OH 114 1:14.89Tekavec, Austin

34.96 39.93

DYP-LE 115 1:16.04Duong, Javin

33.54 42.50

DYP-LE 126 1:17.00Stewart, Daniel

38.40 38.60

Gators-LE 127 1:19.14Mazon, Sam

36.14 43.00

GYB-LE 128 1:22.36Cvjetinovic, Jovan

36.91 45.45

Tigersharks-LE 119 1:25.22Haggard, Hunter

38.91 46.31

GYB-LE 1210 1:31.35Cunningham, Landon

42.51 48.84

GYB-LE 1211 1:35.28Grafious, Will

43.41 51.87

Waves 1112 1:36.64MacDowell, Joe

49.54 47.10

Tigersharks-LE 1113 1:38.12Allison, Finn

46.12 52.00

GYB-LE 1114 2:17.41Ewing, Kenan

YYN-LE 12--- DQRakers, Michael

Downward butterfly kick - breast

44.71 52.66

GYB-LE 12--- XDQMendoza, Chase

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

39.21 46.85

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:05.43 * Leah Claugus10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 131 1:09.76Monroe, Mena

32.96 36.80

GYB-LE 132 1:09.78Robson, Carly

33.42 36.36

GYB-LE 133 1:13.86Betscakos, Solana

31.45 42.41

GYB-LE 134 1:15.55Haidautu, Eleanor

35.51 40.04

GYB-LE 135 1:16.23Anderson, Lexi

33.69 42.54

Waves 136 1:18.55Studd, Aleena

36.93 41.62

GYB-LE 137 1:23.47Salmon, Mira

40.67 42.80

YYN-LE 148 1:23.76Kelly, Vanessa

36.86 46.90
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 139 1:24.90Gingerich, Olivia

38.77 46.13

GYB-LE 1310 1:27.43Burt, Abbey

41.59 45.84

GYB-LE 1311 1:28.20Marquart, Ella

41.36 46.84

GYB-LE 1312 1:28.23Carpenter, Mya

43.00 45.23

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:05.44 * Luke Mazon10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 1:02.30*Warren, Dannie

28.89 33.41

Wildcats-OH 132 1:10.91Cutwright, Colton

31.80 39.11

YYN-LE 133 1:11.30Tovtin, Braden

32.97 38.33

Waves 134 1:11.68Studd, Braden

30.98 40.70

DYP-LE 145 1:13.99Duong, Shawn

32.99 41.00

GYB-LE 146 1:19.13Hayakawa, Hiro

36.65 42.48

GYB-LE 137 1:26.68Wallace, Landon

40.99 45.69

GYB-LE 148 1:47.51Duncan, Micah

51.86 55.65

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 59.70 * Ava Heestand10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 171 1:03.35Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

28.29 35.06

GYB-LE 172 1:04.94Peterson, Sydney

29.66 35.28

Gators-LE 163 1:09.55Willett, Anya

33.56 35.99

GYB-LE 164 1:10.75Hayes, Nicole

32.64 38.11

Gators-LE 165 1:12.48Applegate, Jocelyn

32.46 40.02

GYB-LE 176 1:18.84Klepper, Kila

36.72 42.12

GYB-LE 157 1:19.33Burt, Maddie

36.16 43.17

Gators-LE 15--- DQKocher, Kai

One hand touch - breast

30.64 36.72

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 56.53 * Dominic L Poletta10/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wildcats-OH 151 1:07.86Pawlowski, Christopher

31.73 36.13

GYB-LE 172 1:08.72O'Brien, Gabe

32.82 35.90

GYB-LE 173 1:12.87Betscakos, Joaquin

33.38 39.49

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 17.08 * Katie A Salmon10/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  81 16.76*McKelvey, Sloan

Gators-LE  82 16.90*Vaughn, Libby

Waves  83 19.02Staiger, Vivian

Wildcats-OH  74 19.26Tekavec, Emery

GYB-LE  85 19.54Collins, Ireland

GYB-LE  86 19.84Bezbatchenko, Mila

DYP-LE  77 19.91McKimm, Ainsley

GYB-LE  88 20.05Jefferson, Dakota

YYN-LE  79 20.82McKelvey, Harlow

GYB-LE  710 21.47Caslow, Payton

GYB-LE  711 23.15Wolosiansky, Quinn

Gators-LE  612 26.87Sederland, Harper

GYB-LE  513 34.96Wolosiansky, Kendall

GYB-LE  714 46.58Jefferson, Pixie

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 15.81 * Colton Cutwright10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  61 19.59Baker, Breccan

Tigersharks-LE  82 20.09Rummer, Logan

YYN-LE  63 24.46Fetkovich, John

Tigersharks-LE  84 27.16Seagren, Gavin

GYB-LE  85 29.16Badman, Gabe

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 30.31 * Kerrigan McKimm10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 31.27Bramlett, Olivia

GYB-LE 102 33.63Haidautu, Sofia

Gators-LE  93 34.27Sederland, Mackenzie

Wildcats-OH  94 34.84Tekavec, Marin

GYB-LE 105 34.99Jefferson, Savannah

GYB-LE 106 36.01Bezbatchenko, Quinn

Wildcats-OH 107 36.71Bildstein, Taylor

GYB-LE 108 37.45Veselinovic, Jovana

Gators-LE  99 38.84Roberts, Heike

LCE  910 38.99Alexander, Emma

YYN-LE  911 40.78Fetkovich, Annabella

Tigersharks-LE  912 44.11Booth, Brooklyn

GYB-LE 1013 45.11Clark, Angelina

GYB-LE  914 47.40Weimer, Emersyn

GYB-LE  915 47.75Noble, Adrian

GYB-LE 1016 48.72Castellucci, Madison

GYB-LE  917 49.39Wattley, Myla

Tigersharks-LE  918 49.51Gottshall, Ellie

DYP-LE 1019 50.82Stewart, Audrey

GYB-LE 1020 51.08Woody, Molly

DYP-LE  921 55.28Levy, Carson

Tigersharks-LE  922 1:08.56Smith, Josie

Tigersharks-LE 1023 1:25.03Roland, Maggie



Green YMCA Barracuda's HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:56 AM  10/29/2023  Page 4

8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/28/2023

Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 30.90 * Colton Cutwright10/27/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 30.03*Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE 102 32.37Veselinovic, Jovan

Waves 103 34.34Staiger, Elliot

GYB-LE 104 37.21Nyeste, Mathias

GYB-LE 105 38.04Krstevski, Marco

GYB-LE  96 38.51McGowan, Logan

GYB-LE 107 40.73Allega, Liam

Tigersharks-LE  98 41.01Wright, Ben

GYB-LE  99 42.55Xeros, Nicholas

GYB-LE 1010 44.04Petraitis, Evan

GYB-LE 1011 44.13Stephenson, Zane

GYB-LE 1012 47.69Tobias, William

GYB-LE  913 48.22Remus, Ben

GYB-LE  914 50.15Ewing, Declan

GYB-LE 1015 51.03Fearn, Ryan

GYB-LE  916 53.69Wallace, Makai

Waves 1017 56.72Warfe, Henry

Tigersharks-LE  918 57.70Colecchi, Matteo

Tigersharks-LE 1019 1:01.90Williams, Lincoln

GYB-LE  920 1:25.17Mathias, Grayson

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 27.42 * Elizabeth Lane10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 27.85Johnson, Eleanor

DYP-LE 112 29.09McKimm, Kerrigan

GYB-LE 123 29.14Carr, Eliana

Wildcats-OH 124 30.01Pawlowski, Kaylynn

DYP-LE 115 30.39Blatz, Addison

GYB-LE 126 30.69Hayakawa, Eri

GYB-LE 127 30.78Marks, Peyton

GYB-LE 128 30.95Spano, Ava

GYB-LE 129 31.07Davis, Olivia

Wildcats-OH 1110 31.58Washburn, Abby

GYB-LE 1211 31.60Smith, Molly

GYB-LE 1112 32.27Gant, Holly

GYB-LE 1113 32.40Roberts, Bella

GYB-LE 1214 34.72Noble, Reagan

GYB-LE 11*15 34.95Barnhart, Sophie

GYB-LE 12*15 34.95Magaw, Avery

GYB-LE 1117 35.00Hernandez, Julia

Tigersharks-LE 1218 35.91Teter, Helena

Gators-LE 1219 36.61McPeak, Kendall

GYB-LE 1220 38.35Perdue, Raylee

GYB-LE 1121 38.43Rak, Kadin

GYB-LE 1122 39.38Weimer, Haylee

GYB-LE 1123 39.76Sabbagh, Sabina

GYB-LE 1124 39.83Donahue, Addison

GYB-LE 1125 39.99Sinkovitz, Nora

GYB-LE 1226 42.83Noble, Gigi

GYB-LE 1127 45.81Avram, Dania

Tigersharks-LE 1128 49.16Dailey, Sophie

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 27.36 * Colton Cutwright10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 121 26.30*Tovtin, Logan

YYN-LE 122 27.95McKelvey, Jensen

DYP-LE 123 28.88Stewart, Daniel

DYP-LE 114 29.75Duong, Javin

YYN-LE 125 29.94Pickens, Sammy

Gators-LE 126 29.98Mazon, Sam

Wildcats-OH 117 30.24Tekavec, Austin

GYB-LE 12*8 31.19San Jose, Luke

GYB-LE 12*8 31.19Cvjetinovic, Jovan

Tigersharks-LE 1110 32.42Haggard, Hunter

GYB-LE 1211 33.17Mendoza, Chase

GYB-LE 1212 33.57Bechter, Camden

GYB-LE 1113 35.86Haidautu, Noah

GYB-LE 1214 35.90Cunningham, Landon

GYB-LE 1215 36.40Grafious, Will

Tigersharks-LE 1116 37.94Allison, Finn

Waves 1117 38.38MacDowell, Joe

GYB-LE 1118 40.46Saley, Noah

GYB-LE 1119 47.42Smucker, Micah

Waves 1120 47.60Vesner, Ethan

GYB-LE 1121 51.02Ewing, Kenan

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 36.69 * Mackenzie Sederland10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  81 38.42McKelvey, Sloan

Gators-LE  82 40.07Vaughn, Libby

DYP-LE  73 45.80McKimm, Ainsley

GYB-LE  84 50.82Jefferson, Dakota

GYB-LE  75 54.72Caslow, Payton

Gators-LE  66 54.96Sederland, Harper

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 39.58 * Austin Vincent10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  61 42.19Baker, Breccan

Tigersharks-LE  82 47.97Rummer, Logan

GYB-LE  83 48.23Castellucci, Elias

YYN-LE  64 1:00.52Fetkovich, John

Tigersharks-LE  85 1:01.08Seagren, Gavin

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 26.13 * Leah Claugus10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 131 26.55Scott, Ava

Wildcats-OH 142 27.72Engelking, Clara

GYB-LE 143 28.07Rich, Emma

GYB-LE 134 28.60Haidautu, Eleanor

YYN-LE 135 28.63Monroe, Mena

GYB-LE 136 28.76Robson, Carly

GYB-LE 137 29.31Mitchell, Ava

GYB-LE 138 29.33Betscakos, Solana

YYN-LE 149 29.51Massaro, Selene

Wildcats-OH 1410 29.72Schick, Grace

Waves 1311 31.60Studd, Aleena
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(Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 1412 32.17Kelly, Vanessa

GYB-LE 1313 32.96Salmon, Mira

GYB-LE 1314 34.10Gingerich, Olivia

GYB-LE 1315 34.29Carpenter, Mya

GYB-LE 1316 34.46Marquart, Ella

GYB-LE 1317 34.72Burt, Abbey

GYB-LE 1318 35.85Warner, Abby

GYB-LE 1319 35.99Kaeka, Jayden

YYN-LE 1420 36.38Kelly, Ashlin

GYB-LE 1321 36.40Davidson, Olivia

GYB-LE 13--- DQCole, Audrey

False start

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 25.83 * Luke Mazon10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 141 25.44*Harris, Hunter

Wildcats-OH 132 26.70Cutwright, Colton

Waves 143 26.93Ramsier, Tyler

Waves 134 27.28McGrath, Spencer

Waves 135 27.74Studd, Braden

YYN-LE 136 27.88Tovtin, Braden

GYB-LE 147 28.28Capozzi, Matthew

GYB-LE 148 28.40Bauer, Lucas

DYP-LE 149 29.28Duong, Shawn

GYB-LE 1410 32.06Hayakawa, Hiro

Waves 1311 32.25Salzwimmer, Brady

GYB-LE 1312 32.75Wallace, Landon

GYB-LE 1413 36.25McLaughlin, William

GYB-LE 1414 42.01Duncan, Micah

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 25.58 * Sophie Baker10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 171 25.55*Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

Gators-LE 162 25.61Baker, Sophie

GYB-LE 173 26.32Peterson, Sydney

Gators-LE 154 27.00Kocher, Kai

GYB-LE 165 27.23Hayes, Nicole

GYB-LE 176 28.28Edwards, Elliana

Gators-LE 167 28.75Willett, Anya

Gators-LE 168 29.05Applegate, Jocelyn

GYB-LE 159 29.23Gearhart, Jacki

YYN-LE 1510 29.44Pickens, Julia

GYB-LE 1711 30.47Klepper, Kila

GYB-LE 1512 30.91Burt, Maddie

GYB-LE 1713 31.00Seeley, Danica

GYB-LE 1514 32.60Miller, Sadie

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 22.69 * Michael Blawas10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 181 24.75Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 172 26.45O'Brien, Gabe

GYB-LE 173 26.64Fisk, Shawn

Wildcats-OH 154 26.69Pawlowski, Christopher

GYB-LE 175 28.61Betscakos, Joaquin

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 18.54 * Emma Colvin10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  81 19.29McKelvey, Sloan

Gators-LE  82 19.93Vaughn, Libby

GYB-LE  83 28.87Bezbatchenko, Mila

YYN-LE  74 29.32McKelvey, Harlow

GYB-LE  75 29.39Caslow, Payton

DYP-LE  76 29.68McKimm, Ainsley

GYB-LE  57 50.31Wolosiansky, Kendall

Wildcats-OH  7--- DQTekavec, Emery

Arms underwater recovery

Waves  8--- DQStaiger, Vivian

Non-simultaneous arms

GYB-LE  7--- DQWolosiansky, Quinn

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 17.96 * Colton Cutwright10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  71 31.54Allega, Franklin

Tigersharks-LE  82 37.46Seagren, Gavin

Tigersharks-LE  8--- DQRummer, Logan

Alternating Kick

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 32.64 * Kerrigan McKimm10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 37.36Bramlett, Olivia

Wildcats-OH  92 37.63Tekavec, Marin

GYB-LE 103 40.86Haidautu, Sofia

Wildcats-OH 104 42.99Bildstein, Taylor

GYB-LE 105 44.72Bezbatchenko, Quinn

Tigersharks-LE  96 48.88Collins, Emily

YYN-LE  97 50.07Fetkovich, Annabella

LCE  98 52.34Alexander, Emma

Tigersharks-LE  99 1:00.17Booth, Brooklyn

GYB-LE 10--- DQClark, Angelina

One hand touch

Tigersharks-LE  9--- DQSmith, Josie

Alternating Kick

Tigersharks-LE  9--- DQGottshall, Ellie

Alternating Kick

DYP-LE  9--- DQLevy, Carson

Kick breaststroke type

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQRoland, Maggie

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 33.96 * Alex I Gallagher10/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 34.05Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE 102 37.77Veselinovic, Jovan

Waves 103 39.62Staiger, Elliot

Wildcats-OH 104 43.60Hudak, Ethan

GYB-LE 105 47.17Nyeste, Mathias

GYB-LE 106 52.70Stephenson, Zane

GYB-LE  97 52.91McGowan, Logan
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 108 1:11.69Petraitis, Evan

GYB-LE  9--- DQEwing, Declan

Arms underwater recovery

Waves 10--- DQWarfe, Henry

Arms underwater recovery

GYB-LE  9--- DQWallace, Makai

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 30.10 * Kenzie Ruddock10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 111 30.07*McKimm, Kerrigan

Gators-LE 122 32.16Johnson, Eleanor

GYB-LE 123 33.63Carr, Eliana

GYB-LE 124 34.18Hayakawa, Eri

GYB-LE 125 34.64Marks, Peyton

GYB-LE 126 34.65Davis, Olivia

Wildcats-OH 127 34.83Engelking, Arianna

DYP-LE 118 34.98Blatz, Addison

GYB-LE 129 35.15Spano, Ava

GYB-LE 1210 36.54Smith, Molly

Waves 1111 37.19Ramsier, Ava

Gators-LE 1212 42.43McPeak, Kendall

GYB-LE 1213 47.74Ewing, Ayealyn

GYB-LE 1114 48.40Roberts, Bella

GYB-LE 1115 49.04Hernandez, Julia

GYB-LE 1116 52.59Rak, Kadin

GYB-LE 1217 52.74Perdue, Raylee

GYB-LE 1218 58.61Magaw, Avery

GYB-LE 1119 1:03.03Sinkovitz, Nora

GYB-LE 1120 1:03.07Sabbagh, Sabina

GYB-LE 1221 1:18.90Noble, Gigi

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQDailey, Sophie

One hand touch

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 28.24 * Lucas Lane10/28/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 121 29.66Tovtin, Logan

YYN-LE 122 30.19McKelvey, Jensen

YYN-LE 123 33.23Pickens, Sammy

DYP-LE 114 33.69Duong, Javin

Wildcats-OH 115 34.39Tekavec, Austin

Gators-LE 126 35.15Mazon, Sam

Tigersharks-LE 117 36.57Haggard, Hunter

GYB-LE 128 43.49San Jose, Luke

YYN-LE 129 47.06Rakers, Michael

GYB-LE 1110 48.99Haidautu, Noah

Tigersharks-LE 1111 49.01Allison, Finn

Waves 1112 1:11.56Vesner, Ethan

GYB-LE 1113 1:19.19Ewing, Kenan

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 29.40 * Leah Claugus10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 141 30.27Rich, Emma

YYN-LE 132 31.78Monroe, Mena

GYB-LE 133 31.91Robson, Carly

GYB-LE 134 32.04Mitchell, Ava

GYB-LE 135 33.48Haidautu, Eleanor

GYB-LE 136 33.72Anderson, Lexi

YYN-LE 147 34.39Massaro, Selene

GYB-LE 138 34.76Cole, Audrey

Wildcats-OH 149 35.74Schick, Grace

GYB-LE 1310 37.02Gingerich, Olivia

GYB-LE 1311 40.90Kaeka, Jayden

GYB-LE 1312 42.18Carpenter, Mya

GYB-LE 1313 45.72Warner, Abby

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 28.34 * Hunter Harris10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 141 26.68*Harris, Hunter

Gators-LE 142 27.15*Warren, Dannie

Waves 143 29.72Ramsier, Tyler

Wildcats-OH 134 29.97Cutwright, Colton

Waves 135 31.57Studd, Braden

YYN-LE 136 32.02Tovtin, Braden

GYB-LE 147 32.34Bauer, Lucas

Waves 138 33.03McGrath, Spencer

GYB-LE 149 33.94Capozzi, Matthew

Waves 1310 40.33Salzwimmer, Brady

GYB-LE 1411 43.49McLaughlin, William

GYB-LE 1312 48.32Wallace, Landon

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 27.54 * Olivia Scheibelhoffer10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 161 26.79*Baker, Sophie

GYB-LE 172 27.47*Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

GYB-LE 173 28.03Peterson, Sydney

Gators-LE 154 29.83Kocher, Kai

GYB-LE 165 30.77Hayes, Nicole

GYB-LE 176 31.49Edwards, Elliana

GYB-LE 157 32.98Burt, Maddie

YYN-LE 158 33.31Pickens, Julia

Gators-LE 169 33.50Applegate, Jocelyn

Gators-LE 1610 33.56Guillan, Kat

GYB-LE 1711 36.76Klepper, Kila

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 24.29 * Luke Vickers10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 181 25.21Blawas, Michael

GYB-LE 182 27.52Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 183 29.97Wagner, Brock

GYB-LE 174 31.24Betscakos, Joaquin

 
Event 35  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:20.81 * Green YMCA Barracudas10/31/2015

K Salmon, C Brant, J Kulhanek, A Manofsky

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.89GYB-LE

1) Collins, Ireland W8 2) Allega, Franklin M7

3) Castellucci, Elias M8 4) Bezbatchenko, Mila W8

48.22 43.67
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8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/28/2023

Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 35  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:57.64Tigersharks-LE

1) Rummer, Logan M8 2) Lane, Victoria W7

3) Seagren, Gavin M8 4) Sussky, Harper W6

 
Event 36  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 2:11.86 * Green YMCA Barracudas10/31/2015

C Doerrer, S Peterson, B Casper, O Elgin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.61GYB-LE

1) Veselinovic, Jovan M10 2) Haidautu, Sofia W10

3) Veselinovic, Jovana W10 4) Herb, Aaden M10

38.23 30.11

A2 2:26.95Gators-LE

1) Sederland, Mackenzie W9 2) Roberts, Heike W9

3) Vaughn, Libby W8 4) Bramlett, Olivia W10

34.38 41.17 40.39 31.01

B3 2:27.73GYB-LE

1) Bezbatchenko, Quinn W10 2) Jefferson, Savannah W10

3) Krstevski, Marco M10 4) Nyeste, Mathias M10

39.59 36.44 36.16 35.54

C4 2:55.02GYB-LE

1) Allega, Liam M10 2) Weimer, Emersyn W9

3) Clark, Angelina W10 4) McGowan, Logan M9

40.99 47.78 46.09 40.16

E5 3:06.83GYB-LE

1) Remus, Ben M9 2) Castellucci, Madison W10

3) Caslow, Payton W7 4) Stephenson, Zane M10

53.18 52.50 40.73 40.42

D6 3:09.79GYB-LE

1) Petraitis, Evan M10 2) Jefferson, Dakota W8

3) Wattley, Myla W9 4) Xeros, Nicholas M9

49.57 49.30 49.88 41.04

A7 3:10.84Tigersharks-LE

1) Booth, Brooklyn W9 2) Colecchi, Matteo M9

3) Collins, Emily W9 4) Wright, Ben M9

41.81 1:01.42 40.62 46.99

F8 3:23.90GYB-LE

1) Ewing, Declan M9 2) Woody, Molly W10

3) Noble, Adrian W9 4) Wallace, Makai M9

50.01 57.86 47.31 48.72

 
Event 37  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:57.69 * Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA10/31/2015

O Pisano, D Cossin, M O'Brien, K Turnbull

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.60GYB-LE

1) Cvjetinovic, Jovan M12 2) Marks, Peyton W12

3) San Jose, Luke M12 4) Carr, Eliana W12

29.87 31.58 29.19 29.96

C2 2:12.53GYB-LE

1) Spano, Ava W12 2) Haidautu, Noah M11

3) Cunningham, Landon M12 4) Davis, Olivia W12

31.23 35.97 35.06 30.27

B3 2:13.61GYB-LE

1) Gant, Holly W11 2) Mendoza, Chase M12

3) Grafious, Will M12 4) Hayakawa, Eri W12

32.83 33.35 37.03 30.40

D4 2:14.78GYB-LE

1) Roberts, Bella W11 2) Bechter, Camden M12

3) Saley, Noah M11 4) Smith, Molly W12

33.81 34.78 36.59 29.60

A5 2:33.47Tigersharks-LE

1) Thompson, Elizabeth W11 2) Sussky, Gavin M11

3) Dailey, Sophie W11 4) Haggard, Hunter M11

36.14 1:57.33

E6 2:40.81GYB-LE

1) Barnhart, Sophie W11 2) Smucker, Micah M11

3) Ewing, Kenan M11 4) Noble, Reagan W12

35.29 31.87

 
Event 38  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.51 * Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea10/28/2018

E Beasley, K McNeil, N Budd, R Sumption

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.04*GYB-LE

1) Rich, Emma W14 2) Capozzi, Matthew M14

3) Bauer, Lucas M14 4) Scott, Ava W13

28.10 27.42 28.05 26.47

B2 2:01.06GYB-LE

1) Robson, Carly W13 2) Wallace, Landon M13

3) Hayakawa, Hiro M14 4) Haidautu, Eleanor W13

28.19 33.10 30.64 29.13

A3 2:08.86Gators-LE

1) Johnson, Eleanor W12 2) McPeak, Kendall W12

3) Mazon, Sam M12 4) Bramlett, Bekah W14

28.02 42.63 23.26 34.95

C4 2:17.51GYB-LE

1) Betscakos, Solana W13 2) Mitchell, Ava W13

3) McLaughlin, William M14 4) Duncan, Micah M14

29.13 35.96 29.25 43.17

 
Event 39  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:37.95 * Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea10/29/2022

R Sumption, O Elgin, O Scheibelhoffer, M Blawas

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.54GYB-LE

1) Peterson, Sydney W17 2) Byers, Aidan M18

3) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia W17 4) Blawas, Michael M18

26.48 24.06 25.95 23.05

A2 1:44.29Gators-LE

1) Baker, Sophie W16 2) Mazon, Luke M14

3) Kocher, Kai W15 4) Warren, Dannie M14

25.70 31.33 23.14 24.12

B3 1:49.96GYB-LE

1) Hayes, Nicole W16 2) Fisk, Shawn M17

3) Edwards, Elliana W17 4) O'Brien, Gabe M17

27.51 27.34 29.20 25.91

D4 2:03.14GYB-LE

1) Seeley, Danica W17 2) Burt, Maddie W15

3) Betscakos, Joaquin M17 4) Miller, Sadie W15

31.22 30.95 28.19 32.78

C--- X1:55.04GYB-LE

1) Wagner, Brock M18 2) Gearhart, Jacki W15

3) Klepper, Kila W17 4) Anderson, Lexi W13

32.18 24.27 30.32 28.27
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 40  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 19.88 * Abra N Manofsky10/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  81 22.13McKelvey, Sloan

Waves  82 23.33Staiger, Vivian

GYB-LE  83 25.12Bezbatchenko, Mila

YYN-LE  74 25.51McKelvey, Harlow

GYB-LE  75 25.79Wolosiansky, Quinn

GYB-LE  76 25.85Caslow, Payton

GYB-LE  87 26.92Collins, Ireland

Gators-LE  68 29.08Sederland, Harper

DYP-LE  79 31.66McKimm, Ainsley

GYB-LE  510 37.80Wolosiansky, Kendall

GYB-LE  711 39.14Jefferson, Pixie

 
Event 41  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 18.84 * Colton Cutwright10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  61 24.93Baker, Breccan

YYN-LE  62 30.30Fetkovich, John

GYB-LE  83 30.45Badman, Gabe

Tigersharks-LE  84 30.83Seagren, Gavin

GYB-LE  85 31.42Castellucci, Elias

GYB-LE  76 32.31Allega, Franklin

 
Event 42  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 36.40 * Kailynn Kocher10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 37.21Bramlett, Olivia

Gators-LE  92 40.31Sederland, Mackenzie

GYB-LE 103 41.37Haidautu, Sofia

GYB-LE 104 44.38Bezbatchenko, Quinn

GYB-LE 105 44.83Jefferson, Savannah

GYB-LE 106 44.93Veselinovic, Jovana

Gators-LE  97 46.61Roberts, Heike

YYN-LE  98 46.81Fetkovich, Annabella

Tigersharks-LE  99 49.33Booth, Brooklyn

GYB-LE  810 53.53Jefferson, Dakota

Tigersharks-LE  911 55.45Collins, Emily

GYB-LE  912 56.22Wattley, Myla

GYB-LE  913 57.65Weimer, Emersyn

GYB-LE 1014 58.17Castellucci, Madison

GYB-LE 1015 58.91Clark, Angelina

GYB-LE 1016 1:01.50Woody, Molly

Tigersharks-LE 1017 1:05.67Roland, Maggie

DYP-LE 1018 1:05.78Stewart, Audrey

DYP-LE  919 1:15.01Levy, Carson

Tigersharks-LE  920 1:23.38Smith, Josie

GYB-LE  9--- DQNoble, Adrian

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 43  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 36.16 * Lucas Lane10/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 35.77*Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE 102 38.34Veselinovic, Jovan

Waves 103 44.81Staiger, Elliot

Tigersharks-LE  94 45.87Wright, Ben

GYB-LE 105 46.00Krstevski, Marco

GYB-LE 106 48.37Stephenson, Zane

GYB-LE 107 50.23Allega, Liam

GYB-LE  98 54.47Wallace, Makai

GYB-LE 109 54.83Tobias, William

GYB-LE  910 56.52Remus, Ben

GYB-LE 1011 56.54Petraitis, Evan

GYB-LE  912 58.37Ewing, Declan

GYB-LE  813 1:03.90Castellucci, Elias

Tigersharks-LE  914 1:04.84Colecchi, Matteo

Waves 1015 1:07.25Warfe, Henry

GYB-LE 1016 1:11.17Fearn, Ryan

GYB-LE  917 1:28.74Mathias, Grayson

GYB-LE  9--- DQXeros, Nicholas

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 31.93 * Katelyn Claugus10/27/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 30.84*Johnson, Eleanor

DYP-LE 112 31.90*McKimm, Kerrigan

Wildcats-OH 123 33.59Pawlowski, Kaylynn

DYP-LE 114 34.31Blatz, Addison

GYB-LE 125 35.18Spano, Ava

Wildcats-OH 126 35.53Engelking, Arianna

GYB-LE 117 36.78Gant, Holly

GYB-LE 128 37.62Davis, Olivia

Wildcats-OH 119 39.11Washburn, Abby

Waves 1110 39.72Ramsier, Ava

GYB-LE 1111 42.18Hernandez, Julia

GYB-LE 1112 42.31Barnhart, Sophie

GYB-LE 1213 44.45Magaw, Avery

Tigersharks-LE 1214 44.67Teter, Helena

Gators-LE 1115 45.17Helfrich, Emily

Gators-LE 1216 45.77McPeak, Kendall

GYB-LE 1217 46.75Ewing, Ayealyn

GYB-LE 1118 47.53Rak, Kadin

GYB-LE 1219 48.53Perdue, Raylee

GYB-LE 1120 48.66Donahue, Addison

GYB-LE 1121 49.33Sinkovitz, Nora

GYB-LE 1122 50.26Avram, Dania

GYB-LE 11--- DQWeimer, Haylee

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

GYB-LE 11--- DQRoberts, Bella

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 32.91 * Colton Cutwright10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 121 32.96McKelvey, Jensen

YYN-LE 122 33.83Tovtin, Logan

Gators-LE 123 36.84Mazon, Sam

GYB-LE 124 37.05Cvjetinovic, Jovan

DYP-LE 125 38.09Stewart, Daniel

GYB-LE 126 39.10Mendoza, Chase

GYB-LE 127 43.19Grafious, Will

YYN-LE 128 44.04Rakers, Michael

GYB-LE 119 45.94Haidautu, Noah
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 1210 45.97Cunningham, Landon

GYB-LE 1111 45.99Smucker, Micah

GYB-LE 1112 46.26Saley, Noah

GYB-LE 1213 46.89Bechter, Camden

Waves 1114 47.50MacDowell, Joe

Tigersharks-LE 1115 50.16Allison, Finn

GYB-LE 1116 57.86Ewing, Kenan

Waves 1117 1:00.46Vesner, Ethan

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQHaggard, Hunter

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 30.83 * Kailynn Kocher10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 131 30.46*Scott, Ava

GYB-LE 132 31.69Betscakos, Solana

GYB-LE 133 32.83Anderson, Lexi

YYN-LE 134 33.27Monroe, Mena

GYB-LE 135 35.51Haidautu, Eleanor

YYN-LE 146 36.77Kelly, Vanessa

Waves 137 37.01Studd, Aleena

GYB-LE 138 38.75Gingerich, Olivia

GYB-LE 139 40.10Warner, Abby

YYN-LE 1410 41.07Kelly, Ashlin

GYB-LE 1311 42.47Davidson, Olivia

 
Event 47  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 32.09 * Luke Mazon10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wildcats-OH 131 31.24*Cutwright, Colton

Waves 142 31.63*Ramsier, Tyler

Waves 133 31.73*Studd, Braden

YYN-LE 134 32.87Tovtin, Braden

Waves 135 33.02McGrath, Spencer

GYB-LE 146 33.34Capozzi, Matthew

DYP-LE 147 33.63Duong, Shawn

GYB-LE 148 34.54Bauer, Lucas

Waves 139 39.99Salzwimmer, Brady

GYB-LE 1410 45.33McLaughlin, William

GYB-LE 1411 48.38Duncan, Micah

 
Event 48  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 28.56 * Sophie Baker10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 161 27.51*Baker, Sophie

GYB-LE 172 30.01Peterson, Sydney

Gators-LE 153 31.05Kocher, Kai

Gators-LE 164 31.83Applegate, Jocelyn

Gators-LE 165 32.55Guillan, Kat

GYB-LE 176 33.88Seeley, Danica

YYN-LE 157 34.50Pickens, Julia

GYB-LE 158 37.06Gearhart, Jacki

GYB-LE 159 42.91Miller, Sadie

 
Event 49  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 25.85 * Daniel Ham10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 181 27.18Blawas, Michael

GYB-LE 182 29.33Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 173 30.67Fisk, Shawn

GYB-LE 184 32.17Wagner, Brock

GYB-LE 175 34.93O'Brien, Gabe

 
Event 50  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 22.84 * Katie A Salmon10/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  81 23.35Vaughn, Libby

Waves  82 25.37Staiger, Vivian

GYB-LE  83 28.46Jefferson, Dakota

GYB-LE  84 29.11Bezbatchenko, Mila

GYB-LE  85 29.49Collins, Ireland

YYN-LE  76 33.00McKelvey, Harlow

GYB-LE  77 42.38Wolosiansky, Quinn

GYB-LE  5--- DQWolosiansky, Kendall

One hand touch

Gators-LE  6--- DQSederland, Harper

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 51  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 22.68 * Colton Cutwright10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE  61 27.99Baker, Breccan

GYB-LE  72 32.80Allega, Franklin

 
Event 52  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 39.72 * Leah Claugus10/28/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  91 43.96Sederland, Mackenzie

Wildcats-OH 102 44.02Bildstein, Taylor

GYB-LE 103 47.96Veselinovic, Jovana

GYB-LE 104 51.08Bezbatchenko, Quinn

GYB-LE 105 52.14Haidautu, Sofia

LCE  96 53.30Alexander, Emma

GYB-LE 107 58.22Jefferson, Savannah

GYB-LE  98 58.38Weimer, Emersyn

GYB-LE 109 1:10.57Clark, Angelina

Tigersharks-LE  910 1:23.02Gottshall, Ellie

GYB-LE  9--- DQNoble, Adrian

Scissors kick

DYP-LE 10--- DQStewart, Audrey

One hand touch

DYP-LE  9--- DQLevy, Carson

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

GYB-LE 10--- DQCastellucci, Madison

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 53  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 39.04 * Alex I Gallagher10/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wildcats-OH 101 46.46Hudak, Ethan

GYB-LE 102 48.41Nyeste, Mathias

GYB-LE 103 53.54Krstevski, Marco

GYB-LE  94 58.58Remus, Ben
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Results - 8th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 53  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  95 58.95Xeros, Nicholas

GYB-LE 106 1:00.18Allega, Liam

GYB-LE  97 1:00.30Ewing, Declan

GYB-LE  98 1:00.47McGowan, Logan

Tigersharks-LE  99 1:00.56Wright, Ben

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQWilliams, Lincoln

One hand touch

GYB-LE  9--- DQWallace, Makai

Scissors kick

Waves 10--- DQWarfe, Henry

Scissors kick

 
Event 54  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 35.48 * Annika Ham10/27/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 111 37.87Ramsier, Ava

GYB-LE 122 38.15Smith, Molly

GYB-LE 123 40.74Marks, Peyton

GYB-LE 124 40.88Carr, Eliana

Wildcats-OH 115 43.82Washburn, Abby

Gators-LE 116 47.62Helfrich, Emily

GYB-LE 117 49.18Gant, Holly

GYB-LE 128 49.68Noble, Reagan

GYB-LE 129 52.51Ewing, Ayealyn

Tigersharks-LE 1210 54.31Teter, Helena

GYB-LE 1111 54.97Donahue, Addison

GYB-LE 1212 57.01Noble, Gigi

GYB-LE 1113 1:00.19Weimer, Haylee

GYB-LE 1114 1:01.19Avram, Dania

GYB-LE 12--- DQMagaw, Avery

One hand touch

GYB-LE 11--- XDQSabbagh, Sabina

Scissors kick

GYB-LE 12--- DQPerdue, Raylee

Downward butterfly kick

GYB-LE 11--- DQBarnhart, Sophie

One hand touch

GYB-LE 11--- DQRoberts, Bella

Arms two strokes underwater

 
Event 55  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 35.61 * Luke Vickers10/28/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 121 35.37*Stewart, Daniel

YYN-LE 122 35.42*Pickens, Sammy

DYP-LE 113 41.34Duong, Javin

GYB-LE 124 43.44San Jose, Luke

GYB-LE 125 45.01Cunningham, Landon

GYB-LE 126 45.85Mendoza, Chase

GYB-LE 127 47.48Cvjetinovic, Jovan

Waves 118 49.85MacDowell, Joe

GYB-LE 129 54.72Grafious, Will

Tigersharks-LE 1110 55.58Allison, Finn

GYB-LE 1111 59.98Saley, Noah

GYB-LE 1112 1:01.40Haidautu, Noah

GYB-LE 11--- DQSmucker, Micah

One hand touch

YYN-LE 12--- DQRakers, Michael

Downward butterfly kick

Waves 11--- DQVesner, Ethan

One hand touch

GYB-LE 12--- DQBechter, Camden

No touch

 
Event 56  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 33.74 * Leah Claugus10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 131 34.90Scott, Ava

YYN-LE 142 35.62Massaro, Selene

Wildcats-OH 143 38.12Engelking, Clara

Waves 134 38.39Studd, Aleena

GYB-LE 135 39.45Robson, Carly

Wildcats-OH 146 40.57Schick, Grace

GYB-LE 137 41.17Mitchell, Ava

GYB-LE 138 42.37Cole, Audrey

GYB-LE 139 42.41Anderson, Lexi

GYB-LE 1310 42.47Betscakos, Solana

GYB-LE 1311 43.00Marquart, Ella

GYB-LE 1312 46.44Carpenter, Mya

GYB-LE 1313 47.08Burt, Abbey

YYN-LE 1414 47.22Kelly, Ashlin

GYB-LE 1315 49.18Warner, Abby

GYB-LE 13--- DQDavidson, Olivia

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 57  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 34.73 * Gage Groetz10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 33.31*Warren, Dannie

Waves 142 34.18*Harris, Hunter

Waves 143 37.48Ramsier, Tyler

Waves 134 39.29McGrath, Spencer

DYP-LE 145 39.33Duong, Shawn

GYB-LE 146 39.56Capozzi, Matthew

GYB-LE 147 40.53Bauer, Lucas

GYB-LE 138 45.36Wallace, Landon

Waves 139 47.11Salzwimmer, Brady

GYB-LE 1410 54.64Duncan, Micah

 
Event 58  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 35.04 * Elliana Edwards10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 161 34.67*Baker, Sophie

GYB-LE 172 36.69Edwards, Elliana

 
Event 59  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 27.21 * Luke Vickers10/29/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wildcats-OH 151 33.76Pawlowski, Christopher

GYB-LE 182 37.82Wagner, Brock


